384.0063 B. 483.6 C. 384.063 D. 384.63

8) forty-one and seven hundred sixty-one thousandths
A. 14.761 B. 41.167 C. 41.0761 D. 41.761

9) twenty-five and three hundred twenty-four thousandths
A. 25.324 B. 52.32 C. 25.0324 D. 25.00324

10) forty-two and two hundred fifty-eight thousandths
A. 42.00258 B. 24.2 C. 42.258 D. 42.852

11) five hundred fifteen and seven hundred sixty-one thousandths
A. 515.7 B. 515.00761 C. 515.0761 D. 515.761

12) eighty-four and twenty-four thousandths
A. 84.420 B. 84.024 C. 84.0024 D. 48.024

13) three hundred sixty-four and twenty-two hundredths
A. 364.22 B. 364.022 C. 463.22 D. 364.0022

14) thirty-four and four tenths
A. 34.004 B. 34.04 C. 43.4 D. 34.4

15) ninety-five and four hundred fifty-eight thousandths
A. 95.854 B. 95.458 C. 59.854 D. 59.45